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Meisterscheibe Auflage
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Schussel, Hans
Engelmann, Erwin
Zettl, Irmgard
Mayer, Irene

Preisinger, Sebastian

Parusel, Claudia
Hallbauer, Dirk
Kellner, Christine
Schussel, Waltraud
Rineck, Ulrike
Winderl, Klaus
Neumann, Irmgard
Weichhold, Sonja
Milde, Willibald
Pohl, Ulrich

Arndt, Timo

Betz, Stefanie
Mayer, Armin
Wiese, Lutz

Mc Cleary, Claudia
Krlin, Frank
Geyer, Harald
Brendel, Ingrid
Muller, Gerhard
Ruth, Susanne
Neumann, Werner
Betz, Carolin
Ludwig, Rudolf
Hensel, Gunther
Kelsch, Wolfgang
Betz, Marion
Heinl, Vladimir
Bayer, Jirgen
Arndt, Helmut
Celik, Emel
GuRner, Bettina
Weichhold, Peter
Krlin, Helga
Winnerlein, Karin

Verein/Gruppe

FFW Sperberslohe

TSV Wendelstein

Italienisch Gruppe

TSV Réthenbach

Karwa All Stars

Italienisch Gruppe
Veteranenverein Wendelstein
Italienisch Gruppe

FFW Sperberslohe

TSV Wendelstein Leichtathletik
CSU-Fraktion

FFW Sperberslohe

Italienisch Gruppe
CSU-Fraktion

CSU-Fraktion
Veteranenverein Wendelstein
FFW Sperberslohe

TSV Réthenbach
Veteranenverein Wendelstein
FFW Sperberslohe

kein Verein

Italienisch Gruppe

kein Verein

Sonnenstrahl + Silbermond
TSV Wendelstein Leichtathletik
FFW Sperberslohe

FFW Sperberslohe

TSV Réthenbach

kein Verein

SPD-Fraktion

FFW Sperberslohe

kein Verein

Rauchklub Grof¥'lohe
Veteranenverein Wendelstein
Italienisch Gruppe

TSV Wendelstein Leichtathletik
Italienisch Gruppe

kein Verein

kein Verein

Start-Nr.
5
29
15
22
50
26
64
17
4
72
38
6
16
37
39
92
46
21
91
36
31
12
11
85
73
7
62
58
33
47
48
25
61
90
30
74
13
32
53

96
96
95
95
95
92
92
91
91
91
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
87
87
86
86
86
85
85
85
84
83
83
82
81
81
81
81
81
80
80

Ringe
95
91
94
94
71
91
90
89
88
73
90
90
86
89
89
89
77
88
86
81
86
76
79
76
75
84
82
81
80
80
76
82
80
78
78
73
66
80

74

93

91

92

90

88

76

87

89

87

84

88

88

88

88

86

64

85

78

73

84

79

81

79

77

74

79

68



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Vogel, Klaus

Hartel, Marcel
Schimming, Matthias
Barnjak, Mario
Hartel, Anke
Homburg, Sven
Schoénegger, Kurt
Scheu, Anni
Ronneberger, Heike
Koska, Roland
Winderl, Anita

Lang, Gunter
Zboron, Franka
Hubschmann, Gerhard
Hofner, Klaus
Rdssel, Ute

Ruth, Sarah

Betz, Dominikus
Scheu, Erhard

SPD-Fraktion

Veteranenverein Wendelstein
TSV Wendelstein Leichtathletik
FFW Sperberslohe
Veteranenverein Wendelstein
FFW Sperberslohe

kein Verein

TSV Wendelstein Leichtathletik
Italienisch Gruppe

TSV Wendelstein

kein Verein

TSV Wendelstein
Veteranenverein Wendelstein
TSV Wendelstein

TSV Wendelstein Leichtathletik
TSV Wendelstein Leichtathletik
TSV Wendelstein Leichtathletik
FFW Sperberslohe

TSV Wendelstein Leichtathletik

84
35
65
44
34
43
66
71
14
57
40
54
63
55
68
76
78
42
77

79
79
78
77
76
76
74
72
72
72
7
70
69
67
67
66
55
49
44

78

68

74

67

73

68

63

70

68

53

67

64

62

66

52

55

53

43

27

43



